## Friends of Beckman Mill Membership Form

Whether you live near the mill or far away, Friends of Beckman Mill, Inc. would be pleased to have you as a member of the organization. Memberships help fund projects and activities and bring you the Beckman Mill News, a quarterly 24-page printed newsletter.

Memberships are for a period of one year commencing on January 1 and ending on December 31.

**About Friends of Beckman Mill** - Beckman Mill Park as seen today is a result of the efforts of members of Friends of Beckman Mill, Inc. Formed in 1990, the group on a volunteer basis is responsible for not only the restoration of the mill, but also these other park attractions: new dam, fish ladder, millpond, frog pond, foot bridge, saw mill display, 1848 cooperage, visitor center, gift shop, creamery display, blacksmith display, nature trail, restroom facilities, vintage garden and storage barn.

Friends of Beckman Mill is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization and an affiliate of the Wisconsin Historical Society.

Would you like to become involved with Friends of Beckman Mill? Please call 608-751-1551 or Sheri at 608-362-2825.

## **MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES**

SENIOR CITIZEN (Includes spouse) STUDENT INDIVIDUAL FAMILY OR INDIVIDUAL & GUEST APPRENTICE MILLER MILLER MASTER MILLER MILLWRIGHT MASTER MILLWRIGHT	\$10 \$15 \$20 \$50 \$100 \$250 \$500 \$1000		Friends of Beckman Mill, Inc. Established 1990
Name			
Address			
City		State	_ Zip
Phone (			
New MemberRenewal			
l'd be interested in volunteering			

Mail this form payment to: Friends of Beckman Mill, PO Box 74, Beloit, WI 53512-0074